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Num. Pilota

9 MASI Riccardo

23 FUSI Luca

32 PONSICCHI Roberto

35 RICCARDI Edoardo

64 RAVAIOLI Marzio

98 VERDELLI Giuseppe
107 VIGNI Francesco
115 SCARPELLI Roberto
135 SCAMARCIA William
196 ROSATI Davide

432 DANIELI Luca
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S5 - Prove Ufficiali
Elenco partenti
Team Moto Pneumatici
Siena Honda
L30 Racing Honda
L30 Racing Honda
Over Race Husqvarna
FRT Racing 2 ™
Dragon Racing Honda
Siena Honda
Ravenna Honda
Abbiate Guazzone ™
Factory Honda
L30 Racing Honda
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Pomposa, domenica 22 luglio 2018

Transp .
25139
25136
25135
25159
25179
25163
25133
25145
25180
25132
25170
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